
Sidewalk Vendors: 
 

 

9        METRO PCS 

10       Triple J’s Comics 

14       Soulflower Massage  

15       LUCKY the Clown 

16      TOTEM Tattoo 

17       Council on Rural Services 

18      Providing for Women 

19      SOS Ministries Missions 

20      Color Street Nails 

21       Declare the Works 

22      The Wandering Peddler 

23      Mary Kay 

24     Greene Democratic Party 

25     Our Family Soap 

26     Paparazzi Jewelry  

28     Dennis Porter Caricaturist  

30     Cooper Tires 

31      Louis Alliod Pens 

 

32          Pink Zebra 

33          Xenia Band Boosters 

34          LuLa Roe 

35          Greene CATS  

36-37   Calvary Baptist Church 

38         Wing Eyecare 

39         Handmade Studio V 

40        Windy Acre Chickens  

41         Bullskin Trace Antiques 

42         Rusty & Chippy’s  

43         Route 68 Vintage Toys 

44         Kairos Nail Salon 

45         The Flower Stop 

57         WCSU-FM 88.9  

58         Profero Team 

59         Clark State College 

60         Xenia Church of Christ 

61         Young Living 

62        Emmanuel Baptist  

63        The Hope Spot 

 

65         The Apostolics of Xenia 

66-67   Twist Inc. 

68         Halo Salon 

69         Home Experts Realty 

70-71    Union Savings Bank 

72         FLOUR Bakery 

73         Eclectic Attic 

74-76   Xenia Shoe & Leather 

77        Courthouse Coffee  Cafe 

78        Xenia Chiropractic Center 

79        First Assembly of God 

79.5     Bridges of Hope 

80        Greene Co Health Dept 

81         Greene Co. Republicans 

82-83    Market on Main 

84          LaCrique Boutique  

84.5      Gypse-Alley Boutique 

85          Legacy Christian  

86         Antique Alley 

87          Mary’s Odds & Ins 

 

89        Greene Co Veteran  

90       DeCoach 

91        Caesars Ford Theatre 

91.5     Live Better Massage 

92        Dayton Avenue Baptist 

93        Coffee Hub 

104      Xenia Health & Rehab  

105       Greene Co. Library 

106      Dance Loft Plus 

107      Valentus 

 

 
 

*1     City of Xenia/FF Info 

*2     Greene Memorial Hospital 

*3     Xenia Glass & Lock 

*4     Dan Waters Produce Truck 

*5     Great Clips (Strolling) 

*6     Egyptian Breeze Show 

Courthouse & Detroit 7 & 8PM 
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Downtown Specials: 
1. METRO PCS 

2. Triple J Comics 

3. Totem Tattoo 

4. Greene Democrats 

5. Our Family Soap 

6. Bullskin Antiques 

7. Rusty N Chippy’s 

8. Route 68 Vintage Toys 

9. The Flower Stop 

10. Devil Wind Brewery 

11. Sweets Boutique 

12. FLOUR Bake Shop 

13. Eclectic Attic 

14. Xenia Shoe & Leather 

15. Courthouse Coffee 

16. Smoke Shop 

17. Greene Republicans 

18. Market on Main 

19. Gypsy-Alley Boutique 

20. Antique Alley 

21. Live Better Massage 

22. Coffee Hub 

23. One Bistro  

 

Entertainment: 
1   Cruise-In 

2   Strong Man Contest 

3   Bumpers Carnival 

4   Up Down Go Aerialist 

5   Xenia Bouncy Castle 

6    Farm Animals Zoo 

7    EuroBungee 

8    The Relics 

9    The AMAZING Giants 

10   Kara Z Face Painting  

11  LUCKY the Clown 

12  Caricaturist 

13  Micheal Locke Band 

14  Silent Auction  

15  Batmobile: Carl’s Towing 

16  Jungle Island Zoo 

17  K99.1 FM 

- Dave Davis Magic (strolling) 

- Out of Hand Juggler (strolling) 

- Bonkers for Balloons (strolling) 

 

Food Vendors: 
1. Cork-n-Bottle 

2. Bette-Juanita Concession 

3. Sugar Shack 

4. Suge’s Smokehouse BBQ 

5. Lila’s Outside Café 

6. Rooters Concessions 

7. Sunset BBQ 
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* Amazing Giants 

86 Antique Alley 

* Bette Juanita Concessions  

* Bonkers for Balloons 

79.5 Bridges of Hope 

41 Bullskin Trace Antiques 

* Bumpers Carnival 

91 Caesars Ford Theatre 

36-37 Calvary Baptist Church 

* Carl's Body Shop: Batmobile 

* City of Xenia 

59 Clark State Community College 

93 Coffee Hub 

20 Color Street Nails 

30 Cooper Trees 

* Cork n Bottle 

17 Council on Rural Services 

77 Courthouse Coffee and Cafe 

* Dan Waters Produce Truck 

106 Dance Loft Plus 

* Dave Davis Magic 

92 Dayton Avenue Baptist Church 

21 Declare the Works 

90 DeCoach 

28 Dennis Porter Caricaturist  

* Devil Wind Tailgate 

73 Eclectic Attic 

62 Emmanuel Baptist Church 

* Eurobungee - A&S Party 

85.5 Farmers 

79 First Assembly of God 

72 Flour Bakery 

45 Flower Stop 

44 Kairos Nail Salon 

* Great Clips 

35 Greene CATS 

24 Greene County Democrats  

80 Greene County Health Department 

105 Greene County Public Library 

81 Greene County Republican Party 

89 Greene County Veteran Services 

* Greene Memorial Hospital 

84.5 Gypsy Alley Boutique 

68 Halo Salon 

39 Handmade Studio V 

69 Home Experts Realty 

* Jungle Island Zoo 

* K99.1 FM 

* Kara Z Face Painting 

84 La Crique Boutique 

85 Legacy Christian Academy  

* Lilia's Outside Cafe 

91.5 Live Better Massage 

31 Louis Alliod Pens 

15 LUCKY the Clown 

34 LuLa Roe 

82 Market on Main Street 

83 Market on Main Street 

23 Mary Kay 

87 Mary's Odds & Ends 

9 METRO PCS 

* Michael Locke & the Repeat  

*  One Bistro 

25 Our Family Soap 

* Out of Hand Entertainment 

26 Paparazzi Jewelry 

32 Pink Zebra 

58 Profero Team  

18 Providing for Women 

* Rooters Concessions 

43 Route 68 Vintage Toys 

42 Rusty & Chippy's 

19 SOS Ministries Missions  

14 Soulflower Massage Therapy 

88 State Farm 

* Strongmen Competition  

* Sugar Shack 

* Suge's Smokehouse BBQ 

* Sunset View BBQ 

* Sweets Botiques 

65 The Apostolics of Xenia 

63 The Hope Spot 

* The Relics 

22 The Wandering Peddler 

16 Totem Tattoo 

10 Triple J's 

66-67 Twist 

* Up Down Go 

107 Valentus 

* Vest Farm Animals Zoo 

57 WCSU-FM 88.9 

40 Windy Acre Chickens 

38 Wing Eyecare 

33 Xenia Band Boosters 

70-71 Xenia Bethel Community Church 

* Xenia Bouncy Castle 

78 Xenia Chiropractic Center 

60 Xenia Church of Christ 

* Xenia Glass & Lock 

104 Xenia Health & Rehab / Jamestown  

74-76 Xenia Shoe & Leather 

61 Young Living                                            

*                            SEE MAP FOR ASSIGNMENTS

Vendor Assignments: Alphabetical 



 


